

2025 California Nevada Moose Association CNMA Achievement Award Nomination Submission Guidelines

Every lodge has someone worthy of recognition for this award!

- Must be a member in good standing with the California Nevada Moose Association (CNMA)
- Nominee may be re-submitted each year if they meet the criteria
- Minimum 10 years of Moose membership
- Member of the Moose 25 Club
- Must have sponsored members during the current membership campaign
- Currently or previously active in lodge sponsored community service projects
- Must be actively participating in their Lodge, District, Moose Legion, Women of the Moose (WOTM) and Association
- Served as an elected officer in one or more of the following: Lodge, District, Moose Legion, Women of the Moose, Council of Higher Degrees, Association, and/or Moose International
- Actively participating in District, Association and/or International Programs
- Minimum one page completed narrative is required with Moose Identification Number (MID) only at the top of the page. Avoid using the nominee's Name, Lodge, Moose Legion, Chapter or Association affiliation in the narrative. Describe their accomplishments and activities throughout their Moose career. Use of nominee's name and/or Moose affiliations may result in disqualification.
- Use the provided 2025 CNMA Achievement Award Form found on the CNMA Website > Lodge Awards > <u>CNMA Achievement Award</u>. To submit the nominee, click here.

The lodge selection committee for the CNMA Achievement Award consists of the Past Governors/Presidents of the lodge with the Junior Past President as the Chairman

All Nomination forms due by COB MONDAY AUGUST 12, 2024